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HD 4000.505 - Side parts HD for HD large enclosure

HD side parts for the gap-free closure of attachment with 30° slant.

Features

Model No.
Material

Supply includes
Packaging unit

Weight/packaging unit

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 8

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0
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HD 4000.505

Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)
Assembly components

2 pc(s).

5.2 kg
11.51b.

94032080
4028177693708
EC002524
EC002524

27182405



