Rittal - The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





HD 4000.505 Side parts HD

State: 9/26/2024 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



HD 4000.505 - Side parts HD for HD large enclosure

HD side parts for the gap-free closure of attachment with 30° slant.

Features

Model No.	HD 4000.505
Material	Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)
Supply includes	Assembly components
Packaging unit	2 pc(s).
Weight/packaging unit	5.2 kg 11.5 lb.
Customs tariff number	94032080
EAN	4028177693708
ETIM 8	EC002524
ETIM 7.0	EC002524
ECLASS 8.0	27182405

© Rittal 2024 2